Preterite Tense (irregular verbs only)

10

11

12

14

13
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17
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20

Horizontal
2) YO/ALMORZAR
6) YO/DAR
8) YO/HACER
9) TU/DOBLAR
12) TU/OLVIDAR
15) NOSOTROS/PESCAR
16) NOSOTROS/ECHAR
17) TU/CASTIGAR
18) USTED/NAVEGAR
19) USTEDES/ESCUCHAR
20) USTEDES/GOLPEAR

Vertical
1) TU/ALMORZAR
3) TU/CUIDAR
4) TU/GOLPEAR
5) USTEDES/PESCAR
6) YO/DEJAR
7) NOSOTROS/GOLPEAR
10) TU/ACAMPAR
11) USTED/DAR
13) TU/PESCAR
14) NOSOTROS/DEJAR



SOLUTION

G|A|S|T|E

A[L[M|O|R|C]|E

DIA|S|T]|E

PIE|S|C|A|[M]|O]|S

\Y

CIA|S|T

E|S|C|JU|C|H|A|R]|O]|N

LIA|S|T]|E

G|O|JL|P|IE|JA]J]R]JO|N

DlIO|B

E|ICIH|A[M]O]|S

N|A|V|E|G]|O




